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Fixture Type

Job Name

Running Magnet 2.0 Surface 
High-tech LED lighting system for interior architecture.

Light Shadow

Accent lighting LED module to be installed in The Running Magnet 2.0 System. Built-in DC/DC electronic voltage converter. Built-in dimming knob 
on board fixture (from 39-100%), DALI and 0-10V (from 10-100%) Standard beam spread are 25º and 33º. Honeycomb and cross baffle included.

How to Specify	 ex. 03.8949.14A90

Watts Interior Finish   Exterior Finish   Beam AngleCRI

90

90

10.8W 10º

10.8W 23º

90

90

10.8W 10º

10.8W 23º

CCT

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

Initial Lumens*

4x270  lm

4x270  lm

4x285 lm

4x285 lm

Dimming Protocol

14 = Black

40 = White       

14 = Black

40 = White       

14 = Black

40 = White       

14 = Black

40 = White       

White

White

White

White

Copper

Copper

Copper

Copper

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Black   

Black   

Black   

Black   

A90 = Dimmable on board

ADD = DALI

A9V = 0-10V

* Delivered Lumens From 765lm to 859lm varies depending on the reflector finish, beam angle and CCT

Part Number         

03.8949

03.9621

03.8953

03.9631

03.8948

03.9620

03.8952

03.9630

05.1800

05.1802

05.1810

05.1805

05.1815

05.1801

05.1811

05.1812

05.1806

05.1807

05.1816

05.1817

1.
34

’’
2.

8
3’

’

5.5’’

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze


